

#### Collegiate Lacrosse Player Makes a Comeback after Hip Surgery at The American Hip Institute



Meet Sema Hasanof, a collegiate women's lacrosse player at Grand Valley State University, whose journey with hip dysplasia and labrum tear led her to Dr. Domb and Dr. LaReau at the American Hip Institute.

Thank you, Sema for sharing your inspiring comeback story!

### **Read More - Share Your Story**

### Kerlan-Jobe Meeting: Celebrating the 50th Anniversary of the Tommy John Procedure







Dr. Benjamin Domb of the American Hip Institute had the honor of presenting

at the annual Kerlan-Jobe Meeting on "Hip Instability in Female Athletes" with Dr. ElAttrache presiding as Guest Professor. 50 years ago this year, Dr. Domb's mentor, Dr. Frank Jobe, invented a procedure to fix a torn ligament in big league pitcher Tommy John. That procedure became one of the most successful and famous procedures in modern sports medicine, and to this day is referred to as "the Tommy John procedure". Dr. Domb had the honor of training with Dr. Jobe and his successor, Dr. Neal ElAttrache, at the Kerlan-Jobe Clinic, along with the pleasure of meeting Tommy John himself.

## Dr. Benjamin Domb Lectures at the Association of Bone and Joint Surgeons Meeting







Dr. Benjamin Domb of the American Hip Institute had the honor of lecturing at the Association of Bone and Joint Surgeons Annual Meeting in Montreal on "How Robots Can Help Humans" — a study recently completed by the American Hip Institute Research Foundation demonstrating, for the first time in literature, the long-term outcomes of robotic hip replacement. It was an honor to attend and meet Sophie Trudeau, the 1st Lady of Canada and keynote speaker. Mrs. Trudeau addressed the impact of mental health on surgical outcomes.

## A Runner's Guide to Healthy Hips



This guide is designed to empower runners of all levels to prioritize proactive hip care so they can keep logging (healthy) miles.

**Read More** 

# What Is a Bikini Hip Replacement?



The Bikini Hip Replacement is minimally invasive, designed for younger, healthy and active individuals who want a smaller indiscreet scar.

Watch to Learn More!



The mission of the American Hip Institute Research Foundation is to alleviate human suffering by revolutionizing the treatment of joint pain. The Foundation aims to cure arthritis and joint pain through a multi-pronged approach consisting of early diagnosis, preventative treatment, and curative surgery.

Donate Now